●Specifications are subject to change without notice due to design improvements.
●Corporate names and trade names mentioned in this catalog are trademarks or registered trademarks.
Large Temperature and Humidity Chamber
FD Series
LEAF No.202403LEAF NO:FD Series 202403   As of March 2024
Head Office
3-5-6, Tenjinbashi, Kita-ku, Osaka 530-8550, Japan

(K/min)
Temp. range
of change
Pull down
(K/min)
Max. allowable
heat load
@+20℃
(kW)
Temp. & humid.
range
Max. allowable
heat load
@+85℃/85%rh
(kW)
1 FDS-02277 2277 1800×1150×1100 2000×2106×3270
−70℃ to
+180℃
4.0 4.0 15
+20℃ to +85℃
20%rh	to	98%rh
0.6
2 FDS-02277-7 2277 1800×1150×1100 2000×2140×4120 7.0 7.0 29 0.6
3 FDS-02691 2691 1800×1150×1300 2000×2106×3470 4.0 4.0 15 0.6
4 FDS-02691-5 2691 1800×1150×1300 2000×2106×3470 5.0 5.0 19 0.6
5 FDS-02691-7 2691 1800×1150×1300 2000×2143×4320 7.0 7.0 29 0.6
6 FDS-03105 3105 1800×1150×1500 2000×2106×3670 4.0 4.0 15 0.6
7 FDS-03105-7 3105 1800×1150×1500 2000×2143×4520 7.0 7.0 29 0.6
8 FDS-03240 3240 2000×1350×1200 4850×2306×1520 4.0 4.0 15 0.6
9 FDS-03240-6 3240 2000×1350×1200 5650×2343×1520 6.0 6.0 29 0.6
10 FDS-03780 3780 2000×1350×1400 4850×2306×1720 4.0 4.0 15 0.6
11 FDS-03780-6 3780 2000×1350×1400 5650×2343×1720 6.0 6.0 29 0.6
12 FDS-04320 4320 2000×1350×1600 4850×2306×1920 4.0 4.0 15 0.6
13 FDS-04320-6 4320 2000×1350×1600 5650×2343×1920 6.0 6.0 29 0.6
14 FDS-04680 4680 2600×1500×1200 2840×2276×3390 3.0 3.0 14
+20℃ to +85℃
20%rh	to	95%rh
0.6
15 FDS-04680-5 4680 2600×1500×1200 3840×2333×3190 5.0 5.0 29 0.6
16 FDS-05850 5850 2600×1500×1500 2840×2276×3690 3.0 3.0 14 0.6
17 FDS-5850-5 5850 2600×1500×1500 3840×2333×3490 5.0 5.0 29 0.6
18 FDS-07020 7020 2600×1500×1800 2840×2276×3990 3.0 3.0 14 0.6
19 FDS-07020-5 7020 2600×1500×1800 3840×2333×3790 5.0 5.0 29 0.6
20 FDS-08320 8320 2600×2000×1600 2840×2806×3790 2.0 2.0 13 0.6
21 FDS-08320-4 8320 2600×2000×1600 3640×2833×3790 4.0 4.0 29 0.6
22 FDS-09360 9360 2600×2000×1800 2840×2806×3990 2.0 2.0 13 0.6
23 FDS-10400 10400 2600×2000×2000 2840×2806×4190 2.0 2.0 13 0.6
*Dimensions exclude protrusions.
No.8		FDS-03240No.6		FDS-03105
4
Numerous types and sizes of specimens can be installed.